SmartSite™ bag access
device

SKU/REF 2309E-0006
SKU/REF Name SmartSite™ bag access device - needle-free valve - back-check
valve

Specifications

Manufacturing Site
DEHP

Latex

Sterilization

Shelf Life
Classification
Quantity per Case
Total Length (cm)
Priming Volume (mL)
Spike

Unvented

Back-check valve

C€2797

https://www.bd.com/en-eu/smartsite-bag-access-device/2309e-0006?return=true

Mexico
DEHP-Free
Latex-Free
Gamma Rays
5-Years

Ila

100

13.35

0.86

1

Yes
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